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June 2017

Citywealth names ten Collas Crill lawyers in its 2017 'Leaders List'.

The Citywealth Leaders List is an independent list of leading lawyers, accountants, trustees and fund managers in private wealth
management in the UK, Channel Islands and beyond. Individuals are chosen by nomination and recommendation by peers and clients.
Inclusion on the list is recognition of the high-calibre work they have undertaken during the year and the regard in which they are held
by their contemporaries.

The Collas Crill lawyers recognised as ‘leading lawyers’ are:

Angela Calnan, Group Partner

Ben Havard, Senior Associate

Christian Hay, Partner

Damian James, Partner

Elena Moran, Partner

Joanne Seal, Group Partner

Kellyann Ozouf, Partner

Kerrie Le Tissier, Senior Associate

Michael Morris, Group Partner

Antony Duckworth, Partner

Collas Crill Group Managing Partner, Jason Romer, said: "Collas Crill has maintained a strong presence on the leaders list for a
number of years. For our individuals to be recognised by clients and peers around the world reflects not only their depth of expertise
but also the extremely high standard of client service that Collas Crill is known for. We are very grateful to our clients for the
nominations."

To view the full list, please click here.
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For more information please contact:

Jason Romer

Group Managing Partner // Jersey

t:+44 (0) 1534 601696 // e:jason.romer@collascrill.com

Angela Calnan

Partner // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734233 // e:angela.calnan@collascrill.com

Ben Havard

Partner // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734248 // e:ben.havard@collascrill.com

Christian Hay

Partner // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734290 // e:christian.hay@collascrill.com

Damian James

Partner // Jersey

t:+44 (0) 1534 601733 // e:damian.james@collascrill.com

Joanne Seal

Group Partner // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734261 // e:joanne.seal@collascrill.com
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